

03rd Special No.01 of 2006 (R.67 of 2017)
CNR No.WBBB01-002810-2017
Present: Md. Ehteshamuddin (JO Code WB00962)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act), Birbhum At Suri

Order No.99
06.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No.02,03 & 04.

Sole accused is present by filing hazira.

Ld.P.P in-charge.

No witness is present.

As Ld. P.O is on SIR duty the previous schedule stands cancelled.

The case is adjourned.

Fix-27.04.2026 for evidence of CSW- 02,03 & 04.

Fix-28.04.2026 for evidence of CSW- 07,08 & 09.

Issue summon accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.